Temporary Route Diversion

Car-Free Weekend SG

Saturday, 30 March 2019

11114 4.00pm - 11.59pm

Affected Bus Service No. i Gyl

These bus services will skip the following bus stops:

Road Name Bus Stop Description Affected Bus Service No. Bus Stop Code

Beach Rd Raffles Hotel 961 01611
Connaught Dr Opp S'pore Cricket Club 75, 167 02029
Parliament Pl Supreme Ct 961 02181

Information is correct at time of print.
For information on integrated public transport services, please contact TransitLink Hotline at 1800-225-5663.
For information on SMRT services, please contact SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900.
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Temporary Route Diversion

Car-Free Sunday SG

Sunday, 31 March 2019
1128 5.00am —12.30pm

AN L BTN\ [ 75, 167, 167e, 961, 970

These bus services will skip the following bus stops:

Road Name
Beach Rd Raffles Hotel

: Prudential Twr
Cecil St Opp GB Bldg
Church St OCBC Ctr
Connaught Dr Opp S'pore Cricket Club
Cross St Telok Ayer Stn Exit A
Esplanade Dr Esplanade Bridge
Fullerton Rd Fullerton Sq

New Bridge Rd

Parliament PI
Raffles Quay

Robinson Rd

Shenton Way
Upp Cross St

Aft Pearl's Hill Terr
New Bridge Ctr
Supreme Ct

One Raffles Quay
Raffles Pl Stn Exit F
Aft Capital Twr

UIC Bldg

Opp Hong Lim Cplx

Information is correct at time of print.
For information on integrated public transport services, please contact TransitLink Hotline at 1800-225-5663.
For information on SMRT services, please contact SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900.
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Bus Stop Description Affected Bus Service No.

961

167, 167e
167, 167e, 970

970

75, 167

970

75,167, 167e

970

961
970

75

970

Bus Stop Code

01611
03021
03151
05319
02029
03041
02111
03011
05019
05039
02181
03059
03031
03111
03129
05131

CRN:200001855



